: Q THE UNITED CHURCH OF CANADA

Central United Church (Hamilton, Ont.)

Accession Box Micro Title
File Reel

SERIES 1: EMERALD STREET METHODIST CHURCH, HAMILTON, 1876-1925
Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records
1977.032L 70s-2 LCM-16 Baptisms

11 LCM-16 Marriage register
1-2 LCM-16 ---
1-3 LCM-16 ---

Membership Records
1977.032L 1-4 LCM-16 Circuit register
70s-1 LCM-16 ---
70s-2 LCM-16 Membership list book

Board And Committee Records
1977.032L 1-5 LCM-16 Official Board minutes
70s-3 Trustee Board minutes

Women's Groups Records
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1890

1896-1903
1910-1913
1913-1920

1890-1910
1915-1923
1876-1889

1894-1917
1895-1917

1911-1916
1916-1921

1909-1925

1927-1963
1920-1931
1931-1940
1940-1951
1951-1962
1926-1962

1952-1962

1930-1940
1940-1951
1928-1933
1934-1948
1949-1957
1958-1963
1945-1952
1955-1963
1933-1938
1938-1944

1977.032L 1-6 Woman's Missionary Society minutes
1-7 ---
Funds/Congregational Financial Records
1977.032L 80s-1 Records of envelope givings
SERIES 2: CENTRAL UNITED CHURCH, HAMILTON (includes Emerald Street Methodist Church),
1920-1963
Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records
1977.032L 2-1 Baptism register
2-2 Marriage register
2-3 ---
2-4 ---
2-5 ---
2-6 Burial register
Membership Records
1977.032L 3-1 Historic roll
Board and Committee Records
1977.032L 3-2 Session minutes
3-3 ---
3-4 Board of Stewards minutes
3-5 ---
3-6 ---
3-7 ---
6-1 Board of Stewards correspondence
6-2 ---
4-1 Official Board minutes
4-2 ---
4-3 ---

4-4 Congregational minutes

1956-1963
1952-1963



Central United Church (Hamilton, Ont.)
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SERIES 2: CENTRAL UNITED CHURCH, HAMILTON cont.

1977.032L

1977.032L

4-5
4-6
4-7
4-8
5-2
5-3
5-1
5-4
5-5
5-6
5-7

80s-2

Women's Groups Records
Woman's Association minutes
Woman's Missionary Society minutes
W.M.S. Emerald Circle minutes
W.M.S. Sunshine Circle minutes
W.M.S. Sunshine Circle minutes
W.M.S. New Alert Circle minutes
W.M.S. Jennie Partridge Auxiliary minutes
W.M.S. financial records

W.M.S. scrapbook

United Church Women minutes

Funds/Congregational Financial Records
Contribution record

FN1249.290
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1954-1961
1936-1944
1937-1950
1945-1962
1949-1957
1957-1963
1949-1958
1951-1961
1945-1946
1921-1957
1961-1963

1927-1928



