

Central United Church (Hamilton, Ont.)								
Accession	Box File	Micro Reel	Title	Date				
SERIES 1: EMERALD STREET METHODIST CHURCH, HAMILTON, 1876-1925								
1977.032L	7os-2	LCM 16	Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records	1000				
1977.032L	705-2 1-1	LCM-16 LCM-16	Baptisms Marriage register	1890 1896-1903				
	1-2	LCM-16		1910-1913				
	1-3	LCM-16		1913-1920				
			Membership Records					
1977.032L	1-4	LCM-16	Circuit register	1890-1910				
	7os-1 7os-2	LCM-16 LCM-16	Membership list book	1915-1923 1876-1889				
			·					
1977.032L	1-5	LCM-16	Board And Committee Records Official Board minutes	1894-1917				
1977.032L	7os-3	LCIVI-10	Trustee Board minutes	1895-1917				
			Warrania Oranna Basania					
1977.032L	1-6		Women's Groups Records Woman's Missionary Society minutes	1911-1916				
1077.0022	1-7			1916-1921				
			Funda (O annua national Financial Basenda					
1977.032L	8os-1		Funds/Congregational Financial Records Records of envelope givings	1909-1925				
SERIES 2: CENTRAL UNITED CHURCH, HAMILTON (includes Emerald Street Methodist Church), 1920-1963								
1020 1000			Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records					
1977.032L	2-1		Baptism register	1927-1963				
	2-2 2-3		Marriage register	1920-1931 1931-1940				
	2-3 2-4			1940-1951				
	2-5			1951-1962				
	2-6		Burial register	1926-1962				
			Membership Records					
1977.032L	3-1		Historic roll	1952-1962				
			Board and Committee Boards					
1977.032L	3-2		Board and Committee Records Session minutes	1930-1940				
1377.0022	3-3			1940-1951				
	3-4		Board of Stewards minutes	1928-1933				
	3-5			1934-1948				
	3-6			1949-1957				
	3-7			1958-1963				
	6-1		Board of Stewards correspondence	1945-1952				
	6-2		Official Board minutes	1955-1963				
	4-1 4-2		Official Board minutes	1933-1938 1938-1944				
	4-2 4-3			1956-1944				
	4-4		Congregational minutes	1952-1963				
			-					

Central United Church (Hamilton, Ont.)				
Accession	Box File	Micro Reel	Title	Date
SERIES 2: C	ENTRAL (JNITED CHU	RCH, HAMILTON cont.	
			Women's Groups Records	
1977.032L	4-5		Woman's Association minutes	1954-1961
	4-6		Woman's Missionary Society minutes	1936-1944
	4-7		W.M.S. Emerald Circle minutes	1937-1950
	4-8		W.M.S. Sunshine Circle minutes	1945-1962
	5-2		W.M.S. Sunshine Circle minutes	1949-1957
	5-3			1957-1963
	5-1		W.M.S. New Alert Circle minutes	1949-1958
	5-4		W.M.S. Jennie Partridge Auxiliary minutes	1951-1961
	5-5		W.M.S. financial records	1945-1946
	5-6		W.M.S. scrapbook	1921-1957
	5-7		United Church Women minutes	1961-1963
			Funds/Congregational Financial Records	
1977.032L	8os-2		Contribution record	1927-1928